
	2022	PtHA	Professional	Horsemen
Kelley	Reames 498	Johnson	Cemetery	Rd Paris AR 72855 479-438-0103 kelleyreames@hotmail.com
Erica	Owen 9218	W.	Yukon	Dr Peoria AZ 85382 859-556-9388 owenperformancehorses88@gmail.com
Jean	Simmons 1402	W	Cloud	R Phoenix AZ 85086 602-471-3302 rockinpaints@hotmail.com
Laura	Fowler 10757	Estrella	Ave Apple	Valley CA 92308 760-559-6067 southbendranch@aol.com
Jenny	LaGrange 1755	Walsh	Street Oviedo FL 32765 407-765-4593 jdpaints@bellsouth.net
Angie	Reichert 973	Trawick	Creek	Rd Holt FL 3256 850-826-0347 f15angier@aol.com
Brian	Isbell-Garcia 1220	East	Rock	Springs	Rd	NE Atlanta GA 30306 404-964-8562 isbellshowhorses@aol.com
Santana	Snipes 2578	Remsen	Rd Lincolton GA 30817 803-800-8449 santana.snipes@gmail.com
Kevin	Woodford 117	Albers	St Holstein IA 51025 319-350-3443 kevin@woodfordperformancehorses.net
Brent	Harnish 23167	Briar	Rd South	Bend IN 46628 574-210-4028 brentharnish@prodigy.net
Angie	Heath 40	Carver	St Halifax MA 02338 781-589-0893 southfieldshowhorses@gmail.com
Roger	Altman PO	Box	37 Eaton	Rapids MI 48827 810-247-0181 rogeraltman@rocketmail.com
Shelly	Sellers 5710	113th	Ave	N Champlin MN 55316 218-839-4756 shelly.sellers@comcast.net
Karen	Craighead 5098	County	Rd	115 Fulton MO 65251 593-220-3345 kcraighead35@gmail.com
Jan	Larsen 2340	Farm	To	Market	Rd Kanspell MT 59901 408-691-1601 traildiva55@centurylink.net
Terri	Wirthlin 5404	Singing	Hills Las	Vegas NV 89130 702-373-2673 paintmee@aol.com
Steve	Carter 5430	Willowdale	Rd Urbna OH 43078 937-470-1507 hic3@earthlink.net
Pam	Bennett 20505	Bryanwood	Dr Claremore OK 74019 620-341-0714 mulegirl76@yahoo.com
Debby	Letham 13420	N	Frisco	Rd Yukon OK 73099 405-373-1133 lethampony@aol.com
John	Letham 13420	N	Frisco	Rd Yukon OK 73099 405-373-1133 lethampony@aol.com
Don	McGee 454694	Hwy	64 Vian OK 74962 479-414-2088 don.mcgee@1019logistics.com
Jeff	Ray 18401	E.	86th	St.	N Owasso OK 74055 507-250-5178 rayshowhorses@eaerthlink.net
Kristin	Stolee P.	O.	Box	253 Hartshorne OK 74547 817-658-6390 krstolee@aol.com
Tina	Bell PO	Box	618 Molalla OR 97038 503-351-8431 tinab@web-ster.com
Carmen	Lay 436	Bragg	Ave Smyrna TN 37167 615-796-1572 allencarmen@netzero.net
David	Terrell 4860	West	Union	Rd Millington TN 38053 901-326-8788 cmeprosper864@gmail.com
Erin	Boyd 18172	Brookfield	Dr Justin TX 76247 701-509-5509 boydperformancehorses@gmail.com
Wendy		Davidson 21404	-	161st	Ave	SE Monroe WA 98272 360-794-1602 shadowbrookfarms@msn.com
Tamara	Whitt 7540	Whittaker	Rd	NW Olympia WA 98502 360-561-5843 tammie_whitt@hotmail.com
Kathy	Findley 21134	West	7	Mile	Rd Franksville WI 53126 262-930-5584 whisperingwillowfarm@yahoo.com
Tina	Langness 1593	160th	Ave New	Richmond WI 54017 715-760-2496 tinadave@frontiernet.net
Nell	Tekampe 2604	280th	Ave Salem WI 53168 815-790-4188 showhorse17@hotmail.com


